
Stand: 28.09.2020 / 09:56:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Esens, PLS v. 26./27.09.2020 [382039009] 26.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 5/2

Diamante da Luna73Imke Heuer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Kilva R151Frida-Marie Fix (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.60

Amynelly4Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)3. P 7.50

California Sunshine 331Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.30

Simba Sausewind 3220Michelle Werner (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 7.20

Laudano 6157Hedda Rohlfs (RC Friederikensiel)6. P 7.00

Bibi de Freese20Emma de Freese (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 6.90

Hello Charlie139Hannah Hübl (PSV Norderland e.V.)7. P 6.90

Nadann TeO182Nicole Rieck (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 6.90

Cuti Black Pearl53Paula de Freese (RG Heisfelde e.V.)10. P 6.80

Wolke 358249Anja Hayen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)10. P 6.80

Danza Florenzia61Rieke Scherf (RUFV Hooksiel)12. P 6.70

Empire 21799Michelle Brust (PSG Utarp e.V.)13. 6.60

Luttz168Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 6.60

Paulena 2189Swea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 6.60

Aparol6Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)16. 6.50

Bonna 723Michaela Dirksen (PSC Westerholt e.V.)16. 6.50

Frida Gold 30120Dana Maria Rieken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 6.50

Arlina 107Maren Huismann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)19. 6.40

Justice 12149Denise Lares (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)19. 6.40

Ferrari 129107Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 6.30

Roxette 141203Susan Lamping (PSV Großes Meer e.V.)21. 6.30

De Calina65Michelle Janssen (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)23. 6.20

Freixenet 69119Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)23. 6.20

Cäptn Chaos35Tamara Kuhlmann (RuFV Rheiderland)25. 6.00

Grandios B129Neele Arends (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)26. 5.90

Running Spot Dreamboy206Jacqueline Kuchler (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)27. 5.50

Remember Champ199Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)28. 5.40

Destiny's Way71Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)29. 5.30

Salomo 24208Lena Kuper (RV Brookmerland e.V.)30. 5.20

Sasuke212Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)31. 5.10

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**, Aufg. A 8 zu zweit hintereinander

Dexter 269253Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)1. P 8.00

Vinnce238Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)2. P 7.80

Chico Chiwago R WE42Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.50

Carla Columna 4036Eske Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 7.40

Amynelly4Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)5. P 7.30

Dona 7386Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.20

Kilva R151Frida-Marie Fix (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 7.10

Wildrose Surprice247Larissa Koczlarek (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)7. P 7.10

Foxtrott 48115Wiebke Schuster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 7.00

Lilli 234163Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 7.00

Anatoll 115Melina Block (RC Friesische Wehde)11. P 6.90

Solea 8226Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.)12. P 6.80

Diva Donella WE78Reena Peters (RUFV Hooksiel)13. 6.70

Liberty Bell 2162Laura Wachtendorf (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)13. 6.70

California Sunshine 331Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 6.60

Ahornhof's Caro2Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)16. 6.50

Vaila237Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 6.50

Frida Gold 30120Dana Maria Rieken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 6.40

Laudano 6157Hedda Rohlfs (RC Friederikensiel)18. 6.40

Hello Charlie139Hannah Hübl (PSV Norderland e.V.)20. 6.30

Stella 1017230Sven Klock (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)21. 6.20

Empire 21799Michelle Brust (PSG Utarp e.V.)22. 6.00

Leonardo 884161Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)22. 6.00

Running Spot Dreamboy206Jacqueline Kuchler (RUFV Wilhelmshaven e.V.)24. 5.90

Arlina 107Maren Huismann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)25. 5.80
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Clair de Lune 1744Johanna Immine Beening (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)25. 5.80

Grandios B129Neele Arends (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 5.80

Sun Majestic231Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)28. 5.70

Bonna 723Michaela Dirksen (PSC Westerholt e.V.)29. 5.40

Destiny's Way71Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)30. 5.30

De Calina65Michelle Janssen (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)31. 5.00

Raver on Dope197Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)31. 5.00

Torina D233Elena Dirks (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)31. 5.00

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*, Aufg. RL 1

Chico Chiwago R WE42Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.80

Maddox 32171Katrin Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.70

Herzbube 84140Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.60

Magic Whisper172Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.50

Dance of Joy 456Sarah Christine Hündling (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 7.40

Wanja 443243Aliya Harms (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.40

Fürstenball's Traum123Maike Valkema (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)7. P 7.30

Soleil 52227Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 7.20

Royal Flash 114204Nina Diester (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 7.10

Siebe 4218Maren Buchloh (RUFV Ostiem)10. P 7.00

Dexter 269253Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)11. P 6.80

Severino 14215Kerstin Friedrichs (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)12. 6.70

Vinnce238Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)12. 6.70

Batida 9613Heike Obornik (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)14. 6.60

Franz Famos116Sandra Bents (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)15. 6.50

Sakima 4207Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)15. 6.50

Happytown Beachclub137Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)17. 6.40

Long Life 5165Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)17. 6.40

Contino 6149Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 6.20

Diva Donella WE78Reena Peters (RUFV Hooksiel)20. 6.10

Nadann TeO182Nicole Rieck (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)20. 6.10

Christina O43Rieke Mennenga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. 6.00

Hello Charlie139Hannah Hübl (PSV Norderland e.V.)23. 5.90

Freixenet 69119Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)24. 5.80

Hosara xx144Tschandra Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)25. 5.70

Dona 7386Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)26. 5.60

Foxtrott 48115Wiebke Schuster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)27. 5.40

Liberty Bell 2162Laura Wachtendorf (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)28. 5.10

Leonardo 884161Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)29. 4.80

Hallo Helmut136Tomke Ippen (PSC Westerholt e.V.)30. 4.50

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 5

Bella Royal T16Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)1. P 8.00

Herzbube 84140Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)2. P 7.80

Campari 31233Daniela Stein (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.70

Chico Chiwago R WE42Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.60

Long Life 5165Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)5. P 7.50

Fürstenball's Traum123Maike Valkema (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)6. P 7.40

Royal Flash 114204Nina Diester (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.40

Soleil 52227Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 7.30

Dance of Joy 456Sarah Christine Hündling (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P 7.20

Happytown Beachclub137Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 7.10

Wanja 443243Aliya Harms (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 7.10

Maddox 32171Katrin Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 7.00

Anatoll 115Stefanie Kuper (RUFV Leer e.V.)13. 6.90

Blue Grenadier21Stefanie Kuper (RUFV Leer e.V.)14. 6.50

Lilli 234163Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.50

Sakima 4207Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)14. 6.50

Batida 9613Heike Obornik (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)17. 6.40

Magic Whisper172Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 6.30
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Diva Donella WE78Reena Peters (RUFV Hooksiel)19. 6.20

Solea 8226Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.)19. 6.20

Christina O43Rieke Mennenga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)21. 6.10

Foxtrott 48115Wiebke Schuster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 6.10

Hosara xx144Tschandra Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)23. 5.90

Contino 6149Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 5.80

Siebe 4218Maren Buchloh (RUFV Ostiem)25. 5.70

Severino 14215Kerstin Friedrichs (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)26. 5.60

Soleil D'Amour228Antonia Heise (Bremer RC e.V.)27. 5.40

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.E, Aufg. E 3 zu zweit hintereinander

Nadann TeO182Zoe Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)1. P 7.50

Baron Danaro11Carina Kau (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.30

Blue Grenadier21Melina Block (RC Friesische Wehde)3. P 7.20

Bellini 7117Hermine Jankowicz (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Êvita100Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)4. P 7.00

Vukaschi242Sabrina Wünsch (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)6. P 6.90

Arlina 107Maren Huismann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)7. P 6.80

Der Feine Prinz70Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 6.70

Don't Forgittget85Laura Buhr (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)8. P 6.70

Frida Gold 30120Dana Maria Rieken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 6.60

Naketano R WE183Lena Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.50

Raver on Dope197Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)11. 6.50

Uno 58236Theresa Pukallus (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 6.30

Pinacolada 27191Tabea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 6.20

B Capriole8Lea Kaiser (RV Aller-Weser)15. 6.10

Lord Louis W166Anneke Hinrichs (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)16. 6.00

Shirley Sue 7216Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 6.00

Richard Löwenherz 25201Jennifer Janßen (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)18. 5.90

Farina 1055103Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)19. 5.80

Dancer 29757Franziska Janßen (RUFV Hooksiel)20. 5.60

Delano 8567Jacqueline Janßen (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)21. 5.40

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 5/2

Mr. Paul180Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 7.80

Fahrenheit 41101Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.60

Donevan 1187Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)3. P 7.40

Amynelly4Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)4. P 7.30

Bibi de Freese20Emma de Freese (RG Heisfelde e.V.)5. P 7.10

Don't Forgittget85Laura Buhr (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)6. 7.00

Fiabolo 5108Paulina Nitschke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 6.90

La Ginetta154Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)7. 6.90

Cuti Black Pearl53Paula de Freese (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. 6.80

Golden Tinkerbell128Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)10. 6.70

Luttz168Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.60

Raika 163196Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)11. 6.60

Dancing Diamond 3058Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)13. 6.30

Bella Donna von der Warpen15Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)14. 5.90

Balouquina10Jorid Appel (RV An der Hieve e.V.)15. 5.60

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 6

Mr. Paul180Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 7.50

Donevan 1187Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)2. P 7.10

Golden Tinkerbell128Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)3. P 7.00

Fahrenheit 41101Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 6.80

Bibi Blocksberg 2219Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)5. 6.30

Fiabolo 5108Paulina Nitschke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. 6.20

Dancing Diamond 3058Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)7. 6.00

Wanja 443243Aliya Harms (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 5.60
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8 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, Aufg. RA 1/2

Diamante da Luna73Imke Heuer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Bibi Blocksberg 2219Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)2. P 7.90

Leeny On Fire159Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)3. P 7.80

Pott's Daddy Boy192Marlene Sophie Baumgärtel (PS Petersfehn e.V.)4. P 7.70

Amynelly4Lea-Marie Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)5. P 7.60

Elute 1098Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 7.50

Hello Charlie139Hannah Hübl (PSV Norderland e.V.)6. P 7.50

Kilva R151Frida-Marie Fix (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 7.40

Nadann TeO182Zoe Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)8. P 7.40

Flocke 297112Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)10. P 7.30

Neas Rubin184Kim Alexandra Schaudien (RuFV Rheiderland)10. P 7.30

Anatoll 115Melina Block (RC Friesische Wehde)12. 7.20

Don't Forgittget85Laura Buhr (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)12. 7.20

Frida Gold 30120Dana Maria Rieken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 7.20

Êvita100Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)15. 7.10

Coco S 445Ulrike Eiken (RFG Popens e.V.)16. 7.00

Luttz168Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 6.80

Bellini 7117Hermine Jankowicz (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)18. 6.50

Freixenet 69119Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 6.30

Uno 58236Theresa Pukallus (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)20. 6.20

Batida 9613Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)21. 6.10

Charisma 25641Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)22. 6.00

Darinah T63Jessica Tjaden (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)23. 5.90

Killaloe Star Catcher150Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)23. 5.90

Cavalier 8139Inken Neumeier (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)25. 5.80

Violetta 91239Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 5.80

Baron Danaro11Carina Kau (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)27. 5.60

Delaya Dressage68Bianca Ley (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)28. 5.30

Farina 1055103Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)29. 5.10

9 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA 3/2

Djamelli80Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 8.00

Fürst Wessel122Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.90

Suse 133232Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.80

Danzetti62Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 7.70

Franz Famos116Sandra Bents (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)5. P 7.60

Heinrich Bo138Frauke Borchers (RV Bockhorn)6. P 7.50

Paulena 2189Swea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.50

Diamantenzauber G74Franziska Barghorn (RUFV Leer e.V.)8. 7.30

Cavalier 8139Inken Neumeier (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)9. 7.20

Große Venus132Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)9. 7.20

Pott's Daddy Boy192Marlene Sophie Baumgärtel (PS Petersfehn e.V.)9. 7.20

Vitus- S240Sandra Buß (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 7.00

Violetta 91239Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 6.80

Willow vom Lohorst248Hanna Goldbach (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)14. 6.50

Dinorah 376Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 6.10

Dulcinea L97Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)16. 5.70

Donna-Fly90Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 5.60

10 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L, DL 1

Dexter McDougle72Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 8.30

Suse 133232Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.50

Bella Royal T16Sandra Torhorst (TG Weser-West e.V.)3. P 7.20

Naketano R WE183Antje Lang (RFC Moorlage e.V.)4. P 7.10

Soleil 52227Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. 6.80

Fürst Wessel122Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)6. 6.70

Donna-Fly90Imke Pollmann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.50

Franz Famos116Sandra Bents (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)8. 6.20
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